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PUSTERTAL - PUSTERIA

ABWASSERREINIGUNGSANLAGEN PUSTERTAL -

Datum: Sexten

01.03.2025 1.762
02.03.2025 1.642
03.03.2025 1.830
04.03.2025 1.787
05.03.2025 1.833
06.03.2025 1.795
07.03.2025 1.827
08.03.2025 1.614
09.03.2025 1.586
10.03.2025 1.828
11.03.2025 1.595
12.03.2025 1.691
13.03.2025 1.849
14.03.2025 1.915
15.03.2025 1.701
16.03.2025 1.666
17.03.2025 1.579
18.03.2025 1.568
19.03.2025 1.573
20.03.2025 1.526
21.03.2025 1.622
22.03.2025 1.457
23.03.2025 1.712
24.03.2025 1.473
25.03.2025 1.508
26.03.2025 1.396
27.03.2025 1.401
28.03.2025 1.330
29.03.2025 1.254
30.03.2025 1.214
31.03.2025 1.346

Summe: 49.880

Einzugsgebiet ARA Innichen-Sexten

Abwasser der Gemeinden

Winnebach

1.784
1.663
1.853
1.809
1.855
1.817
1.850
1.634
1.606
1.851
1.614
1.712
1.872
1.939
1.722
1.687
1.598
1.587
1.593
1.545
1.642
1.475
1.733
1.491
1.527
1.414
1.418
1.346
1.270
1.229
1.363

50.499

Gesammt:

Tagesmenge

3.546
3.305
3.683
3.597
3.688
3.612
3.678
3.247
3.192
3.680
3.209
3.403
3.721
3.854
3.423
3.353
3.177
3.154
3.166
3.071
3.264
2.933
3.444
2.964
3.034
2.810
2.819
2.676
2.524
2.444
2.708

100.378

100.378

Monat Marz

IMPIANTI DI DEPURAZIONE VAL PUSTERIA

Erstellt am :

01.04.2025



